
# of Unit Business Name Owner or Manager Phone Email

1 AMK Rentals Aleesa Kobi (507) 634‐4343 mnscraphappy@gmail.com

1 Big Sky Properties Lynn Boynton  (507) 951‐3809 l.boynton@insurancebrokersmn.com

1 Counselor Realty Kathy O'Malley (507) 696‐8016 realtorkathyO@aol.com

1 Eagle Valley Real Estate Jason French (507) 259‐2181

6 EB Byron, LLC (507) 775‐2109 james@besslermangment.com

1 JLR Rentals, LLC Jeffrey Rehwaldt (507) 634‐4343 jeffreh@peoplepc.com

3 KR Chosen Properties Ryan Smith (507) 208‐2071 radvanced@live.com

1 Med City Properties Jenni Jordan (507) 251‐3399 jenni@medcitybuilders.com

1 MLB Enterprises Matt Leth (507) 635‐5516 lethelectric@gmail.com

1 Renters Warehose (507) 254‐4029 jklotz@renterswarehouse.com

1 S.E. MN Multi County HRA (651) 565‐2638 rferguson@semmchra.org

3 South Fork Homes Tony Bigelow (507) 529‐1161 tony@bigelowhomes.net

1 Matthew Bollum (507) 254‐3464 mateo1877@gmail.com

1 Jill Minette (507) 251‐3093 jmstacey@kmtel.com

3 Todd Forkel (605) 622‐5125 tforkel@hotmail.com

5 Jeff Jensen (507) 259‐7499 jeff.jensen@expresspros.com

1 Coy & Amy Borgstrom (507) 251‐1199 coy3911@gmail.com

1 Diane Law (507) 269‐6701 dilaw@kmtel.com

3 Mitchell Swanson (651) 246‐8339 mswanson@kasinvestment.com

1 Amber Fjerstad (507) 251‐1647 fjerstad.amber@mayo.edu

2 Travis Kingsley (813) 529‐2157 shariftj@live.com

2 Janice Borgstrom‐Durst (507) 634‐7606 taxxx@kmtel.com

2 Polly Rabe (507) 398‐4680 pollylorae@gmail.com

1 Joe Winkels (507) 649‐1397

1 Gene Dornink (507) 206‐8449 genedornink@gmail.com

1 Randy Rager (320) 761‐3268 abigail.rager@gmail.com

1 Chad Stannard (507) 456‐6248 chad.stannard@sunopta.com

1 Jason Wilker (507) 208‐1819 wilkerlandscaping@hotmail.com

# of Unit Business Name Owner or Manager O1 Phone O1 Email

2 B & C LLC Carissa Bennett (507) 951‐0320 carissa.bennett.21@gmail.com

10 Prescher Family Enterprises Bruce Prescher (858) 922‐7447 presch.bp@gmail.com

28 Lifestyle Inc. Mark & Julie Droog (507) 398‐6027 j_droog@yahoo.com

36   Bonny (507) 634‐4188 kasson@paramark.us

45 Jo‐EL Properties James Flesch (507) 775‐2109 james@besslermangment.com

8 Parkside Apartments Linda Marti (507) 421‐3086 dlmarti2@kmtel.com

24 Premier Real Estate ManageKat Louttit (507) 258‐0171 valleyviewestates@pre‐3.com

1 Richard Swenke (507) 273‐8340 swenked@gmail.com

2 Weston Thompson (507) 635‐5209 wes5209@juno.com

1 Robert Kern (507) 634‐7907 rek@kmtel.com

1 Linda Tully (507) 696‐8004

7 Bigelow‐Lennon Properties, Randy Lennon  (507) 951‐3401 randy@bigelowlennon.com

2 AshChel Companies, Inc Patrick Brown (507) 319‐6762 patbrown28@gmail.com

2 Rosemary Blaine (507) 250‐3378 rosemarytierra@kmtel.com

1 Eide Land Company David Eide (507) 775‐2656 eide.dave@yahoo.com

1 Deborah Brandeland‐Har (507) 271‐5254 dbrandeland@gmail.com

14 Big Sky Properties Lynn Boynton  (507) 951‐3809 l.boynton@insurancebrokersmn.com

2 JW Construction Terry Johnson (612) 916‐1902 tlkc11@gmail.com
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